General Projected Images 2013-2014

Members names will be added after points have been awarded this season

No.

284
298

413
421

440
441
456
5004
5009

5012

5051
5084
5087
5088

Name

Eddie Marsh

Gill Cardy ARPS DPAGB
AFIAP

Ron Sims LRPS LBIPP
Robert Harvey ARPS AFIAP

Steve Morris LRPS
Charlotte Morris LRPS
Richard Atkinson
Kevin Ferris LRPS
Stephen McGrath

Dave Gray

Nick Smith

Richard Watson LRPS
Ray Grace ARPS DPAGB
Roger Race LRPS

General Prints 2013-2014

No.

282

284

Name

Laurie Mills

Eddie Marsh

Open
Ass. 1

3,1,2,
4,2,4,1st,2nd*

4,3,2,
1,4,3, =3rd
1,3,2,
4,4,1 =3rd

Open
Ass. 1

1,22,

Open * Pl Nature Landscape Open Creative AV's
Ass. 2 League PI's * Pl's * Ass. 3 Pl's
- 1,1,1 1,11
3,2 3 3,35 3,31 2,1,3
4,4,43rd 5 4,3,1 1,3,3 2,3,41st 1,1,1 6,51
3,43 - 1,1- 2,1,2
2,3 - 1,11 3,1,13rd
4,231st 1 1,6,3 1,11 3,2,3 3-- 4
- - - - 1,1,1  --- ---
4,3,3 - --- 53,3 2,2,3
2nd
- - - 1 1,3,3 6,1,1 3,2,4
2nd
- 4 - - -
3,2, 1 3,1,1 41,1 2,2,2 3,3,1 1,1
3,43 6 3,1,3
2,2,3 - --- --- ---
Open Nature Landscape Open Creative Mono
Ass. 2  Prints * Prints * Ass. 3 Prints Prints

Points
2013/2014

6
32

66

26
21
44
12
28

32

Points
2013/14

5

3

Trophies

Photographer of
the Year

Pl of the Year
AV competition

Nature PI

Landscape PI

Pl League



298 Gill Cardy ARPS DPAGB AFIAP  4,4,3 1st  3,3,4 3,33 43,4 1,1,- 1,1,- 47
2nd
421 Robert Harvey ARPS AFIAP 3,32 3,43 111 4,4,4,3rd 6,3,3 1,11 55 Photographer of the
3rd year
440 Steve Morris LRPS 2,3,2 2,2,3 1.1,- 1,4,3 24
441 Charlotte Morris LRPS --- 3,2, - 3.1, - 1,1- 11
456 Richard Atkinson --- 3,3,3 54,1 2,2,3 51,1 1,11 38 Print of the Year
5004 Kevin Ferris LRPS 2, 2- - R - 4
5009 Stephen McGrath --- - --- - 15 Landscape Print
5012 Dave Gray 2,2,3 - 3,1,3 - 53,1 32
5064 Martin Horton 4,4,4 2nd, 4,3,4 --- 44- 1st 1,41 6,3,4 50 Monochrome Print
3rd 1st
5084 Richard Watson LRPS 2,2, - 3,-- --- 3,3,3 1,3,3 23
5087 Ray Grace ARPS DPAGB --- 4,3, --- --- 11
4 2nd
5088 Roger Race LRPS --- 2,3,3 --- --- 8

Notes.

Open Assessments -1- 4 points are awarded

* Images awarded 1st, 2nd or 3rd are eligible for the Print or Pl of the Year Competition.

nnual Competitions - points are awarded as follows:
First Place - 6 points; Second Place - 5 points; Third Place - 4 points; Highly Commended - 3 points;
entry 1 point.

Intermediate Projected Images 2013-2014

Members names will be added after points have been awarded this season.

# Fwd. Total Total
Fwd. 4

Creative AV's Points Score #

2013/14 s

No. Name  Open Open *PI Nature

Ass. 1

L/scape Open

Ass. 2 League Pl's* Pl's*  Ass.3 Pl's points 4 scores



451

5003

5030

5036

5037

5040

5048

5051

5055

5061

5063

Jean 2,2,2,
Ingram

John 2,2, 2,
Totten

Leila 4,2,
Searight 3 2nd

Brian 3,3, 3,

Ruddoc

k

Liz - - -

Bates

Hilary 3,4, -

Eagles

David 4, 3,

Fraser 4,=1st,3r
d

Nick 3, 3,

Smith 4, =1st

Derek

Mason

John - - -
Lewis

Sheelag 3, 2, 2,
h

Hiscock

2,2,3 1

2,2,2 1

4,2,3 -
3rd

2,4,2 3
1st

2,22 -

4,2,2 -

1,1-

111

3,1,-

3,3,3

1421st 1,1-

24,1 1,1-
--- 6,1,1
3,2,2

3,4,3 2nd

2,4,2 3rd

29

25

33

20

33

30

10

18

of 4

points scores

51 12
41 10
24 5
3 -
24 5
5 1
3 0

80

25

74

44

36

30

34

18

13

10

11eligible for

General

1

13 eligible

for General

6 moved to

General

=Photographer of Year

=Photographer of Year

Pl of Year



5075

5086 Lynda

Rugg

Name

451

5003

5018

5030

5036

5040

5048

5051

Tim Pier - - -

--- 3
- 2,4,3 -
2nd
Open
Open
AsS.
Ass. 1
2
Jean 3,3,
Ingram
John
3--
Totten
David
Lock
. 4! 31
Leila 3 1t
Searight
. 47 - -
Brian
2n
Ruddock
d
Hilar
y 2,2
Eagles
David
Fraser
Nick
Smith

Nature
Prints *

2,3,2

3,1,2

4,2, -2nd

4,2,2

4, 3,3 1st

L/scap

Open
Ass.3

Prints *

- 11
- 15
Mono

Creative _ Points

) Prints
Prints 2013/14
3,3,2 1-- 311
121 1--
--- 111
--- 1,31
4,13

3,1-

2nd

1 -

#

Scores
Fwd.

of 4 )
points

29

17

9 1

26 2

4 1

16 1

6 1

10 1

Fwd.

score

S

27

36

58

11

15

Total

points

12

Total
4

scores

56

17

14

62

16

68

Photographe
r of Year

10

13 moved to

General

Print of Year

Nature Print



5055

5061

5063

5086

Derek 2,3,
Mason 3
John

Lewis
Sheelagh 3, 4,

Hiscock 4 3rd

Lynda
Rugg

4, 3, 3 3rd

2,31

3,3,3

Beginners Projected Images 2013-2014

No.

5011

5037

5041

5046

5049

5065

5068

Name Open
Ass. 1
David Rapley 2,31,
Liz Bates 4,3,2
Chrissie Miller ---
Stuart Barnes 34,2

Caroline Wright

*

Open * Pl

Ass. 2 League PlI's* e

41 3!
2 3rd

4,32, 1st 3,3,2

Julia Stainer 1,3, - 2,2,
2
Sara Nelson 3,4,4,=3rd 224

43,4
1st,3rd

Nature L/scap Open

Ass.3
Pl's *
1,31 1,1,- 3,31
1,31 --- 3,32
.- 111 ---
111 [[--- |[---
1,11 1,11 1,23

29 3
6

11 2

14

Creative AV's 2013/14
Pl's Points
12
9
3-- 23

4,51 2&3 1 43

21

13

1,1- 33

10

Scores
of 4

= Photographer
39 grap
of Year
11
16
14
# Fwd. # Fwd. Total Total
Points 4 Point 4 scores
scores s
- - 12
27 6 36 7 moved to
intermediate
19 4 42 4
- - 43 4 Photograph
er of Year
5 1 26 2
- - 13
15 3 48 6eligible for



2nd
5070  Mair Bull - - - 3,3,

2
5072 Bonita Harris 3,3, 3, - -
5074  Gill Ford Pier --- -
5081  Michael Barnes 2,2,2, 4, 3,

3 1st
5083  Andy Vick 2,4,3,2nd 2 3,

2
5085  Martin Wilcocks - - - 2,2,
5091  Michael Valentine

Beginners Prints 2013-2014

11- 13- 434

2nd,3rd
311 1,11 3,32
3,3,3

11,2

4131_
1st

No. Name Open  Open Nature L/scap Open Creative Mono
Ass.1l Ass. 2 Prints e Ass. 3  Prints Prints
* Prints *
5037 Liz Bates 4,3,4 ---
3rd
5041 Chrissie --- 3,2,3 1,11 1-- 1,14
Miller 2nd
5046 Stuart 4,2,- 4,3,41st - --- 2,3,3 1,13
Barnes
5049 Caroline 4, 2, 4,3, - - --- ---

Score # Fwd. # Fwd.

Points
2013/1 s

4 of 4
11 2
18 1
30 3
16 2

18

34

25

24

Points 4 scores

38

19

42

34

25

Total Total

Points 4 scores

49

37

30

21

8 moved to

Intermediate®

5

intermediate

7eligible fo
Intermediate

1

Pl of Year



5062

5065

5074

5070

5081

5083

Wright
Vivienne
Lewis

Julia
Stainer

Gill Ford
Pier
Mair Bull

Michael
Barnes

Andy
Vick

3 1st*

2,4,
4 2nd

2,3,3

2,4,3

3,2, -

4,3,3
3rd

1,1-

3,3,2 3r
d

3,13

3,2,4
1st

1,11

111

30

21

37

12

11

16

38

21

37

12

Photographer
of Year

Print of Year



